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Women / 3 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Magalong311
Fox Gymnastics

9.450 8.950 9.0009.375 36.775
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jaida Sambueso303
All About Gymnastics

9.325 8.925 8.8008.575 35.625
2 4 9 3T 2 

2 

Emily Kent313
Fox Gymnastics

8.950 8.225 9.0259.125 35.325
6 11 2 1 3 

3 

Brooke Morgan309
Fox Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 8.4508.950 35.200
4 8 5T 10 4 

4 

Abbigail Garner307
All About Gymnastics

8.800 8.825 8.5009.050 35.175
7T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Skyla Spraggins301
All About Gymnastics

8.750 8.875 8.6758.850 35.150
9T 5 7 6 6 

6 

Malia Bautista308
Fox Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 8.3758.400 35.125
3 1 11T 11 7 

7 

Mandee Jauregui310
Fox Gymnastics

9.025 8.850 8.5258.625 35.025
5 6 8 8 8 

8 

Sydney Potkey302
All About Gymnastics

8.500 8.350 8.7758.950 34.575
11 9 5T 5 9 

9 

Delaney Mayer312
Fox Gymnastics

8.400 8.975 7.9509.075 34.400
12 2 3 12 10 

10 

Makayla Anguiano305
All About Gymnastics

8.800 8.275 8.6258.550 34.250
7T 10 10 7 11 

11 

Celeste Trejo306
All About Gymnastics

8.750 7.450 8.8008.400 33.400
9T 12 11T 3T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Davis420
Magnificent 7

8.875 8.825 9.3258.875 35.900
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Martinez416
All About Gymnastics

8.825 8.450 9.2008.450 34.925
6 2 3 2 2 

2 

Jadyn Straker426
Magnificent 7

9.075 6.700 8.7258.650 33.150
1 9 2 3 3 

3 

Loren McErlane425
Magnificent 7

8.850 7.650 7.8507.775 32.125
5 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Gianna Farinelli417
All About Gymnastics

8.925 7.125 7.8508.075 31.975
3 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Siena Bertacco411
Rohnert Park

8.975 7.275 7.8507.325 31.425
2 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Natalya Gigliello412
Rohnert Park

8.775 7.850 7.2257.500 31.350
8T 3 7 11 7 

7 

Makayla Bettencourt427
All About Gymnastics

8.750 7.075 7.8257.300 30.950
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Rhea McKenzie430
San Rafael Gym

8.775 6.800 7.6757.575 30.825
8T 8 6 9 9 

9 

Zoey White434
Starz

8.450 6.000 8.2507.250 29.950
11 10 11 4 10 

10 

Ashlyn Mazariegos406
Rohnert Park

8.800 5.900 7.4007.275 29.375
7 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Perry403
NBAA

9.100 9.375 8.5508.925 35.950
3T 1 2 5 1 

1 

Annakari Hoyer-Nielsen424
Magnificent 7

9.100 7.825 8.7008.575 34.200
3T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Ganna Omar407
Rohnert Park

8.950 8.225 8.7257.950 33.850
6 2T 7 1 3 

3 

Ella Erdtmann421
Magnificent 7

8.700 8.225 8.4008.175 33.500
10 2T 6 6 4 

4 

Gracey Lanza435
Fox Gymnastics

9.200 7.125 8.5758.300 33.200
2 9 5 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Lopez414
Rohnert Park

9.225 7.300 8.5757.550 32.650
1 8 8 3T 6T

6T

Kiara McBroom401
NBAA

9.050 7.550 7.0009.050 32.650
5 5 1 7 6T

6T

Kassandra Peel402
NBAA

8.850 7.450 6.9508.450 31.700
7T 7 4 8 8 

8 

Chloe Hilton419
Luna Gymnastics

8.850 7.500 6.8007.125 30.275
7T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Reagan Shacklett409
Rohnert Park

8.775 5.150 5.8007.200 26.925
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Haight423
Magnificent 7

8.900 8.675 9.1009.075 35.750
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hanna Erdtmann422
Magnificent 7

9.125 8.050 8.8009.325 35.300
3 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Emma Ghanizadeh429
San Rafael Gym

9.175 8.375 8.3258.325 34.200
1T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Rain Powell431
Starz

8.875 8.050 8.1758.225 33.325
7 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Madeleine Parducci433
Starz

9.175 7.825 8.2257.875 33.100
1T 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Caramia Putman432
Starz

8.625 7.800 7.9258.200 32.550
9T 8 5 8 6 

6 

Carmen Noyola428
San Rafael Gym

9.000 7.825 8.4257.100 32.350
4 6T 9 3 7 

7 

Haylee Grund413
Rohnert Park

8.925 8.350 7.8756.400 31.550
5 3 10 9 8 

8 

Cyndil Ackerman410
Rohnert Park

8.625 6.800 7.9757.200 30.600
9T 9 8 7 9 

9 

Miranda Pierce408
Rohnert Park

8.850 6.700 6.3758.100 30.025
8 10 6 10 10 

10 

Madison Edwards418
All About Gymnastics

8.350 4.750 6.1505.750 25.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3,4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fox Gymnastics * 109.100 27.750 27.175 27.575 26.600
31 1 1

311 Faith Magalong 9.450 8.950 9.0009.375
435 Gracey Lanza 9.200 8.575
308 Malia Bautista 9.100 9.250
312 Delaney Mayer 8.975 9.075
313 Emily Kent 9.0259.125

2 Magnificent 7 * 107.525 27.300 25.725 27.275 27.225
12 3 2

422 Hanna Erdtmann 9.125 8.8009.325
424 Annakari Hoyer-Nielsen 9.100
426 Jadyn Straker 9.075
420 Kamryn Davis 8.825 9.3258.875
423 Emily Haight 8.675 9.1009.075
421 Ella Erdtmann 8.225

3 All About Gymnastics * 107.350 27.075 26.625 26.850 26.800
24 2 3

303 Jaida Sambueso 9.325 8.925 8.800
417 Gianna Farinelli 8.925
416 Ashley Martinez 8.825 9.200
301 Skyla Spraggins 8.875 8.850
307 Abbigail Garner 8.825 9.050
302 Sydney Potkey 8.950
306 Celeste Trejo 8.800

4 Rohnert Park * 100.450 27.150 24.425 23.600 25.275
43 4 6

414 Isabella Lopez 9.225 8.5757.550
411 Siena Bertacco 8.975
407 Ganna Omar 8.950 8.225 8.7257.950
413 Haylee Grund 8.350
412 Natalya Gigliello 7.850
408 Miranda Pierce 8.100
410 Cyndil Ackerman 7.975

5 NBAA * 100.300 27.000 24.375 26.425 22.500
75 5 4

403 Kayla Perry 9.100 9.375 8.5508.925
401 Kiara McBroom 9.050 7.550 7.0009.050
402 Kassandra Peel 8.850 7.450 6.9508.450
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Women / 3,4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Starz * 99.300 26.675 23.675 24.300 24.650
57 6 5

433 Madeleine Parducci 9.175 7.825 8.2257.875
431 Rain Powell 8.875 8.050 8.1758.225
432 Caramia Putman 8.625 7.800 8.200
434 Zoey White 8.250

7 San Rafael Gym * 97.375 26.950 23.000 23.000 24.425
66 7 7

429 Emma Ghanizadeh 9.175 8.375 8.3258.325
428 Carmen Noyola 9.000 7.825 8.4257.100
430 Rhea McKenzie 8.775 6.800 7.6757.575
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Women / XB / younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Minor1014
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.900 9.1009.200 36.100
6T 4 2 2 1 

1 

Catalina Cronin1017
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.100 9.1759.725 35.950
4 5 1 1 2 

2 

Anika Brown1016
Head Over Heels

8.925 9.275 8.8258.700 35.725
5 1 6 3T 3 

3 

Alycia Maciel1004
NBAA

9.150 8.950 8.7758.550 35.425
2 3 7 5 4 

4 

Miranda Davis1002
NBAA

8.900 9.250 8.2758.725 35.150
6T 2 5 7 5 

5 

Sydney Metcalf1006
NBAA

9.200 7.775 8.4759.125 34.575
1 7 3 6 6 

6 

Katrina Roselo-Duenas1007
NBAA

9.000 7.900 8.8258.800 34.525
3 6 4 3T 7 

7 
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Women / XB / older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jena Knoblock1012
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.300 9.2259.675 37.625
1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Rachel Pharr1011
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.300 9.4009.375 37.175
6 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Melenn Herve1009
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.425 9.0759.250 37.150
3T 1 5 5 3 

3 

Samantha Menjivar1005
NBAA

9.425 9.075 9.0509.450 37.000
1T 6 3 6 4 

4 

Lainy Ross1015
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.200 9.1759.550 36.725
8 4 2 3T 5 

5 

Kalena Cereca1001
NBAA

9.400 8.750 9.1759.150 36.475
3T 7 7T 3T 6 

6 

Maya Lavorando1018
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.100 8.9259.175 36.375
5 5 6 7 7 

7 

Bailey Abrahams1008
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 0.000 8.7759.150 27.000
7 8 7T 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Zone * 112.350 27.925 28.025 28.600 27.800
12 1 1

1012 Jena Knoblock 9.425 9.300 9.2259.675
1009 Melenn Herve 9.400 9.425
1011 Rachel Pharr 9.100 9.300 9.4009.375
1015 Lainy Ross 9.1759.550

2 NBAA * 110.075 28.025 27.275 27.725 27.050
21 2 2

1005 Samantha Menjivar 9.425 9.075 9.0509.450
1001 Kalena Cereca 9.400 9.1759.150
1006 Sydney Metcalf 9.200 9.125
1002 Miranda Davis 9.250
1004 Alycia Maciel 8.950
1007 Katrina Roselo-Duenas 8.825

3 Head Over Heels * 108.050 27.050 26.475 27.600 26.925
33 3 3

1018 Maya Lavorando 9.175 9.100 8.9259.175
1017 Catalina Cronin 8.950 8.100 9.1759.725
1016 Anika Brown 8.925 9.275 8.8258.700
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